Chili Enduro Series Geisskopf
Geisskopf/28.07.2023-30.07.2023

Detterbeck, Florian 000: 42:29.31
: 43
Enduro 00000: 16 (of 314)
000000: 39:35.82

HO00: 00000: 10(of 114)
Men 0000000: 39:35.82
aodo 0ooo 000
000 00 00 00 00 00 000 00 00 00 00

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
Prolog 2:49.60 29 0:11.57 55 0:11.57 2:49.60 29 0:11.57 55 0:11.57
Stage 1 3:42.83 15 0:29.42 22 0:29.42 6:32.43 17 0:40.99 28 0:40.99
Stage 2 6:39.61 14 0:27.52 22 0:27.52 13:12.04 13 1:07.02 22 1:07.02
Stage 3 4:32.85 12 0:30.37 18 0:30.37 17:44.89 12 1:32.07 19 1:32.07
Stage 4 3:49.39 20 0:27.37 30 0:27.37 21:34.28 12 1:54.84 19 1:54.84
Stage 5 2:54.77 11 0:12.21 13 0:12.21 24:29.05 11 2:02.71 16 2:02.71
Stage 6 5:37.30 13 0:41.28 21 0:41.28 30:06.35 12 2:43.99 18 2:43.99
Stage 7 4:11.26 9 0:13.35 14 0:13.35 34:17.61 10 2:27.55 16 2:27.55
Stage 8 4:54.70 10 0:21.14 19 0:21.14 39:12.31 10 2:42.52 16 2:42.52
Stage 9 3:17.00 8 0:12.40 12 0:12.40 42:29.31 10 2:53.49 16 2:53.49

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




